CUSTOMER APPROVAL SHEET
Company
Name
MODEL
A035VL01 V2
CUSTOMER
APPROVED
Title :

22h  -0.615  02h -0.135
21h  -0.600  01h -0.12
20h -0.585  00h -0.105
E0H GMCTRP1(Gamma Correction Characteristics Setting (Positive polarity))
 D/CX D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0 HEX
Command 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 E0
1st Parameter 1   GP1R5 GP1R4 GP1R3 GP1R2 GP1R1 GP1R0
2nd Parameter 1   GP2R5 GP2R4 GP2R3 GP2R2 GP2R1 GP2R0
3rd Parameter 1   GP3R5 GP3R4 GP3R3 GP3R2 GP3R1 GP3R0
4th Parameter 1   - GP4R4 GP4R3 GP4R2 GP4R1 GP4R0
5th Parameter 1   - GP5R4 GP5R3 GP5R2 GP5R1 GP5R0
6th Parameter 1   - GP6R4 GP6R3 GP6R2 GP6R1 GP6R0
7th Parameter 1   - - GP7R3 GP7R2 GP7R1 GP7R0
8th Parameter 1   - - GP8R3 GP8R2 GP8R1 GP8R0
9th Parameter 1   - - GP9R3 GP9R2 GP9R1 GP9R0
10th Parameter 1   - - GP10R3 GP10R2 GP10R1 GP10R0
11th Parameter 1   - GP11R4 GP11R3 GP11R2 GP11R1 GP11R0
12th Parameter 1   - GP12R4 GP12R3 GP12R2 GP12R1 GP12R0
13th Parameter 1   - GP13R4 GP13R3 GP13R2 GP13R1 GP13R0
14th Parameter 1   GP14R5 GP14R4 GP14R3 GP14R2 GP14R1 GP14R0
15th Parameter 1   GP15R5 GP15R4 GP15R3 GP15R2 GP15R1 GP15R0
16th Parameter 1   GP16R5 GP16R4 GP16R3 GP16R2 GP16R1 GP16R0
NOTE: “-“ Don’t care
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
A035VL01 V2 Product Spec Version: 0.0

Availability
Default
Flow Chart -
E1H GMCTRN1(Gamma Correction Characteristics Setting (Negative polarity))
 D/CX D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0 HEX
Command 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 E1
1st Parameter 1   GN1R5 GN1R4 GN1R3 GN1R2 GN1R1 GN1R0
2nd Parameter 1   GN2R5 GN2R4 GN2R3 GN2R2 GN2R1 GN2R0
3rd Parameter 1   GN3R5 GN3R4 GN3R3 GN3R2 GN3R1 GN3R0
4th Parameter 1   - GN4R4 GN4R3 GN4R2 GN4R1 GN4R0
5th Parameter 1   - GN5R4 GN5R3 GN5R2 GN5R1 GN5R0
6th Parameter 1   - GN6R4 GN6R3 GN6R2 GN6R1 GN6R0
7th Parameter 1   - - GN7R3 GN7R2 GN7R1 GN7R0
8th Parameter 1   - - GN8R3 GN8R2 GN8R1 GN8R0
9th Parameter 1   - - GN9R3 GN9R2 GN9R1 GN9R0
10th Parameter 1   - - GN10R3 GN10R2 GN10R1 GN10R0
11th Parameter 1   - GN11R4 GN11R3 GN11R2 GN11R1 GN11R0
12th Parameter 1   - GN12R4 GN12R3 GN12R2 GN12R1 GN12R0
13th Parameter 1   - GN13R4 GN13R3 GN13R2 GN13R1 GN13R0
14th Parameter 1   GN14R5 GN14R4 GN14R3 GN14R2 GN14R1 GN14R0
15th Parameter 1   GN15R5 GN15R4 GN15R3 GN15R2 GN15R1 GN15R0
16th Parameter 1   GN16R5 GN16R4 GN16R3 GN16R2 GN16R1 GN16R0
NOTE: “-“ Don’t care
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
A035VL01 V2 Product Spec Version: 0.0